VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 87310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
January 1984

Sunday, January 1:
NEW YEAR'S DAY

Monday, January 2:
STATE HOLIDAY

Tuesday, January 3:
No Open House

Wednesday, January 4:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, January 5:
No Open House
Noon PRESENT: Arson Cash Awards, Oregon Committee Against Arson,

Salem

Friday, January 6:
No Open House
Noon SPEECH: East Salem Rotary Club, Salem Rodeway Inn, Salem

Saturday, January 7:

Sunday, January 8:

Mondayy January 9;
12:30.p.m,/ / Ol}eﬁ House (Tauccllel)

Tuesday, January 10:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, January 11:
No Open House

Thursday, January 12: ,
12:30 p.m. Ope}(}»louse Cant il led




Friday, January 13:

No Open House

Noon SPEECH: Downtown Lions Club, Portland Motor Hotel, Portland
1:30 p.m. TOUR/VISIT: Commission for the Blind, Portland

Saturday, January 14:

Sunday, January 15:

Monday, January 16:

12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, January 17:

12:30 p.m. Open House

7 p.m. DINNER/SPEECH: Portland Chapter, American Production Inventory

Control Society, Greenwood Inn, Beaverton

Wednesday, January 18: =
12:30 p.m. Ao?@)use (/dwcu/d@{/

Thursday, January 19:
No Open House

7 p.m. ATTEND: Portland Downtown Rotary Club, Hilton Hotel, Portland
Friday, January 20:

11:30 a.m. PRESENT: Governor's Arts Awards, Capitol Galleria

12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, January 21:
7:30 p.m. SPEECH: Lake County Chamber of Commerce annual banquet, Elks
Lodge, Lakeview

Sunday, January 22:

Monday, January 23:
No Open House

Tuesday, January 24:
No Open House

Wednesday, January 25:

No Open House

9 a.m. WELCOMING REMARKS: Department of Commerce board member
conference, Salem Rodeway Inn, Salem

Thursday, January 26:
No Open House

Friday, January 27:
No Open House

Saturday, January 28:
7 p.m. SPEECH: Sweet Home Chamber of Commerce, 40th annual awards
banquet, High School gym, Sweet Home




Sunday, January 29:

Monday, January 30:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, January 31:
12:30 p.m. Open House

#




